
630.554.4477  •  oswegolandparkdistrict.org

PARK SHELTER RENTALS



Porta
ble To

ile
t

Play
ground

Sports
 Fields

Tra
il A

cc
ess

Park
ing

Cap
ac

ity

Picn
ic 

Ta
bles

Park
 Size

Jaycee Park 
134 Saugutuck Road, Oswego

Hudson Crossing Park 
65 North Harrison St, Oswego

Violet Patch Park 
1425 Route 25, Oswego

Waa Kee Sha Park 
4700 Reservation Road, Oswego

Community Park at Grande Park 
26333 Grande Park Blvd, Plainfield

Prairie Point Community Park 
4120 Plainfield Road, Oswego

Grill
s

PARK SHELTER RENTALS

More detailed information on each park is included in the park descriptions.

25

68

15

22

415

238

2

2

2

2

2

2

60

50

20-25

100

40

6

6

8

6

13

6

7.1
acres

6.2
acres

22
acres

4.2
acres

2
(1-ADA)

1
ADA

1
ADA

1
ADA

1
ADA

2
ADA

82.9
acres

66.4
acres

50



PARK SHELTERS
Take your event outside to one of our parks

Outdoor Space to Reserve! 
Community members may reserve a park shelter for family parties, reunions, or community group picnics. 
The shelters listed below will provide your group an area to gather and share a meal while enjoying the 
great outdoors. Reservations open annually on January 2 for Residents and April 1 for Non-Residents.

134 Saugutuck Road, OswegoJaycee Park

Small playground with large field, adjacent to bike 
path. Shelter features 6 picnic tables, 2 grills, and a 
playground.

$75(R)/$100(N) per slot
Seats 60 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm

65 North Harrison St, OswegoHudson Crossing Park

Riverfront area offers a playground, shelter with 
picnic tables and grills, river access, and is adjacent 
to the Fox River Trail.

$125(R)/$150(N) per slot
Seats 50 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm

26333 Grande Park Blvd, PlainfieldCommunity Park at Grande Park
Large field offers areas for outdoor recreation, 
roller hockey, playground, grills and a shelter 
available with picnic tables.

$125(R)/$150(N) per slot
Seats up to 100 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm



4120 Plainfield Road, OswegoPrairie Point Community Park

Picnic shelter, splash pad, grills, and skate park with 
large field offering space for outdoor recreation.

$125(R)/$150(N) per slot
Seats up to 40 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm

4700 Reservation Road, OswegoWaa Kee Sha Park

Large park with nature trail offering outdoor 
recreation. Picnic shelter with 2 grills and 
playground.

$75(R)/$100(N) per slot
Seats up to 50 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm

1425 Route 25, OswegoViolet Patch Park

Open area offers 2 picnic shelters with tables. 
Adjacent to Fox River Trail and bridge over Fox River.

$75(R)/$100(N) per slot
Seats 20-25 people

Time Slots Available
•	 11:00am - 3:00pm
•	 4:00 - 8:00pm

Contact us at 630.554.4477 for more 
information about reserving our facilities.


