







PARK SHELTER RENTALS



PARK SHELTER RENTALS

OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT	cas	acity cri	15 8 S	site pai	ing pic	ric Tables	Notolind Po	table spirate	its fields Trail Ac
Community Park at Grande Park 26333 Grande Park Blvd, Plainfield	100	2	82.9 acres	415	13	/	1 ADA	~	
Hudson Crossing Park 65 North Harrison St, Oswego	50	2	6.2 acres	68	6	/	2 ADA		/
Jaycee Park 134 Saugutuck Road, Oswego	60	2	7.1 acres	25	6	~	1 ADA	~	~
Prairie Point Community Park 4120 Plainfield Road, Oswego	40	2	66.4 acres	238	6		2 (1-ADA)	~	~
Violet Patch Park 1425 Route 25, Oswego	20-25	2	4.2 acres	22	6		1 ADA		~
Waa Kee Sha Park 4700 Reservation Road, Oswego	50	2	22 acres	15	8	~	1 ADA		~

More detailed information on each park is included in the park descriptions.

PARK SHELTERS

Take your event outside to one of our parks

Outdoor Space to Reserve!

Community members may reserve a park shelter for family parties, reunions, or community group picnics. The shelters listed below will provide your group an area to gather and share a meal while enjoying the great outdoors. Reservations open annually on January 2 for Residents and April I for Non-Residents.

Community Park at Grande Park 26333 Grande Park Blvd, Plainfield

Large field offers areas for outdoor recreation, roller hockey, playground, grills and a shelter available with picnic tables.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

\$125(R)/\$150(N) per slot

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

Seats up to 100 people



Hudson Crossing Park 65 North Harrison St, Oswego

Riverfront area offers a playground, shelter with picnic tables and grills, river access, and is adjacent to the Fox River Trail.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

125(R)/150(N) per slot

Seats 50 people



Jaycee Park 134 Saugutuck Road, Oswego

Small playground with large field, adjacent to bike playground.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

\$75(R)/\$100(N) per slot

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

Seats 60 people



Contact us at **630.554.4477** for more information about reserving our facilities.

Prairie Point Community Park 4120 Plainfield Road, Oswego

Picnic shelter, splash pad, grills, and skate park with large field offering space for outdoor recreation.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

\$125(R)/\$150(N) per slot

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

Seats up to 40 people



Violet Patch Park 1425 Route 25, Oswego

Open area offers 2 picnic shelters with tables. Adjacent to Fox River Trail and bridge over Fox River.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

\$75(R)/\$100(N) per slot Seats 20-25 people



Waa Kee Sha Park 4700 Reservation Road, Oswego

Large park with nature trail offering outdoor recreation. Picnic shelter with 2 grills and playground.

Time Slots Available

• II:00am - 3:00pm

\$75(R)/\$100(N) per slot

• 4:00 - 8:00pm

Seats up to 50 people

